
REGION 1 REGION 1

County(s): Chester County(s): Philadelphia

Chester County Highway Safety Program Vision Zero

Lori Aguilera, Project Director Charlotte Castle, Coordinator

District Attorney's Office of Chester County Office of Transportation and Infrastructure Systems

201 West Market Street, Suite 4450 1401 JFK Boulevard

West Chester, PA 19380 Suite 1430

Philadelphia, PA 19102

PH: 610-344-5557 PH:  215-686-4421 Charlotte Castle

FX:  610-344-5905

laguilera@chesco.org charlotte.castle@phila.gov

REGION 1 REGION 1 

County(s): Delaware County(s): Bucks

Delaware County TMA Bucks County CTSP

Alyson Strigle, Coordinator Shane Ryan, Coordinator

Cecile Charlton, Project Director Kim Everett, Project Director

Delaware County TMA St Mary Medical Center

102 West Front Street 1201 Langhorne-Newtown Rd

Media, PA 19063 Langhorne, PA 19047

PH: 610-892-0898 PH: 215-710-5575 Shane Ryan

FX:  610-892-9460 PH: 215-710-2350 Kim Everett

astrigle@dctma.org Shane.Ryan@stmaryhealthcare.org

CCharlton@DCTMA.Org keverett@stmaryhealthcare.org

www.dctma.org

www.linkedin.com/in/delawarecountytma

REGION 1

County(s): Montgomery

Joseph Coyle, Coordinator

Montgomery County Department of Health and Human Services

PO Box 311

Norristown, PA 19404-0311

PH: 610-278-5117

jcoyle@montcopa.org

Comprehensive Traffic Safety Programs (CTSP)

mailto:laguilera@chesco.org
mailto:charlotte.castle@phila.gov
mailto:astrigle@dctma.org
mailto:CCharlton@DCTMA.Org
mailto:keverett@stmaryhealthcare.org
http://www.dctma.org/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/delawarecountytma


REGION 2 REGION 2

County(s): Adams, Lancaster, Lebanon & York County(s): Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin & Perry

Center For Traffic Safety South Central PA Highway Safety

Barbara Zortman, Program Director Matt Frampton, Coordinator

Tracy Linn, Traffic Safety Specialist (Lancaster, Lebanon)

Melissa Sweitzer, Traffic Safety Specialist (Adams and York) Chris Bendl, Assistant Coordinator

Gladys Appel, Administrative Assistant Karen Rowe, Secretary

110 Pleasant Acres Rd. American Trauma Society

York, PA 17402 2 Flowers Drive

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

PH:  800-955-SAFE (7233) www.atspa.org

PH:  717-840-2330 www.facebook.com/atspa

FX:  717-840-2332 www.twitter.com/atspa

BLZortman@yorkcountypa.gov PH:  800-822-2358

TLLinn@yorkcountypa.gov PH:  717-766-1616

MMSweitzer@yorkcountypa.gov Frampton: Ext. 104; Bendl: Ext. 105

GMAppel@yorkcountypa.gov FX:  717-766-6989

https://yorkcountypa.gov/center-for-traffic-safety.html mframpton@atspa.org

https://www.facebook.com/C4TrafficSafety/ cbendl@atspa.org

REGION 3 REGION 3 

County (s): Northampton County(s): Berks, Monroe, Schuylkill, Carbon, 

Northampton & Lehigh

Northampton County Highway Safety Project HSN District 5

Mildred Ozoa, Project Coordinator Tara DeStefano, Project Coordinator

Sherri L. Penchishen, MPH, RDN, LDN, FAND, Project Director
Tracy Fox, CTSP Asst. Coordinator

James Hafner, CTSP Asst. Coordinator

10 East Church Street 405 West Norwegian Street

Bethlehem, PA 18018 Pottsville, PA 17901

Main Office: 610-865-7083 Main Office: PH:  570-628-2414

Mildred Ozoa Direct Line: 610-997-7919 FX Central Office:  570-628-2419

Mildred Ozoa Fax: 610-865-7326

Sherri Penchishen Direct Line: 610-997-7914

Sherri Penchishen Fax: 610-865-7326 tdestefano@hsnetwork.org

tfox@hsnetwork.org

mozoa@bethlehem-pa.gov jhafner@hsnetwork.org

spenchishen@bethlehem-pa.gov

Comprehensive Traffic Safety Programs (CTSP)

http://www.atspa.org/
http://www.facebook.com/atspa
http://www.twitter.com/atspa
mailto:BLZortman@yorkcountypa.gov
mailto:TLLinn@yorkcountypa.gov
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https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FC4TrafficSafety%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cebremer%40pa.gov%7Ce312a820f14a4ad38f8508d64be3a1a3%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C1%7C0%7C636779838375265521&sdata=8iVuE7fVEaOqEZZMVmrk9wT4bzJvfxSsYBW4SxjhDho%3D&reserved=0
mailto:cbendl@atspa.org
mailto:tdestefano@hsnetwork.org
mailto:tfox@hsnetwork.org
mailto:mozoa@bethlehem-pa.gov
mailto:jhafner@hsnetwork.org
mailto:spenchishen@bethlehem-pa.gov


REGION 4 REGION 4

County(s): Bradford, Columbia, Lycoming, Montour, 

Northumberland, Snyder, Sullivan, Tioga & Union 

County(s): Lackawanna, Pike

HSN District 3 Lackawanna County Safety Program

Mike Diehl, CTSP Coordinator Christina Sullivan

412 Hazel Street 135 Jefferson Avenue, 2nd Floor

New Berlin, PA 17855 Scranton, PA 18503

CP:  (570) 337-4923 PH:  570-963-6743 ext. 1873

FX:  570-963-6364

mdiehl@hsnetwork.org sullivanc@lackawannacounty.org

REGION 4

County(s): Luzerne, Susquehanna, Wayne & Wyoming

Northeast Regional Highway Safety Project

Rebecca Rybak, Coordinator

Keri Kline, Assistant Coordinator

Catholic Social Services

33 East Northampton St.

Wilkes-Barre, PA  18701

PH:  570-829-3489 ext. 337

FX:  570-829-7781

rrybak@csswb.org

kkline@csswb.org

Comprehensive Traffic Safety Programs (CTSP)

mailto:mdiehl@hsnetwork.org
mailto:newberrym@lackawannacounty.org
mailto:kkline@csswb.org


REGION 5 REGION 5

County(s): Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Fulton,                        

Huntingdon & Somerset

County(s): Crawford, Erie, Forest, Mercer,                        

Venango & Warren

Cambria Allegheny Regional Highway Safety Network Northwest Regional Highway Safety Network☺

Dan Zakraysek, Project Coordinator Geoffrey Crankshaw, Project Director

Jody Mosley, Project Assistant/Secretary Beverly Steen, Project Secretary

200 South Center Street 606 West Second Street

Ebensburg, PA 15931 Erie, PA 16507-1111

PH:  814-472-4887 PH:  800-NO CRASH (662-7274)

Dan Zakraysek Cell: 814-418-7767 PH:  814-451-6549

FX:  814-472-4880 Geof Cell: 814-434-4989

FX:  814-451-6716

dzakraysek@co.cambria.pa.us gcrankshaw@eriecountypa.gov

jmosley@co.cambria.pa.us bsteen@eriecountypa.gov

REGION 5 REGION 6

County(s): Cameron, Centre, Clearfield, Elk,                      Clinton, 

Juniata, McKean, Potter & Mifflin

County(s): Armstrong, Butler, Clarion, Indiana                    

& Jefferson

HSN Central PA Highway Safety Network Currently no project

Dave Toohey

470 Jacksonvile Road

Bellefonte, PA 16822

Cell: 814-777-0746

dtoohey@hsnetwork.org

Comprehensive Traffic Safety Programs (CTSP)

mailto:dzakraysek@co.cambria.pa.us
mailto:gcrankshaw@eriecountypa.gov
mailto:jmosley@co.cambria.pa.us
mailto:bsteen@eriecountypa.gov
mailto:dtoohey@nchsn.org


REGION 6 REGION 6

County(s): Allegheny & Lawrence County(s): Fayette, Greene, Washington & 

Allegheny County Health Department Community Highway 

Safety Project
HSN District 12

Nicole Barnett, Coordinator Colleen Lantz, Regional Coordinator

Bryanna McDaniel, Assistant Coordinator

Hosanna House, Suite 204 295 Millers Run Road

807 Wallace Ave Bridgeville, PA  15017

Pittsburgh, PA 15221

 PH: 412-221-0244

PH:  412-247-7962 FX: 412-221-0441

FX:  412-247-7965 CP: 724-288-1429

nicole.barnett@alleghenycounty.us clantz@hsnetwork.org

Bryanna.McDaniel@AlleghenyCounty.US

Comprehensive Traffic Safety Programs (CTSP)

mailto:clantz@nchsn.org
mailto:Bryanna.McDaniel@AlleghenyCounty.US

